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User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
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Lane County EM 620-397-3673

Director/Fire Chief

Ford County Emergency Management 6208014401

Director 620-855-7007

HCCP of KS

Regional Coordinator Northwest Kansas

WCHC 620-375-2233

RN

Kearny County Hosptial 620-355-1518

RRT

SW KS Health Initiative & Western 

Pyramid Public Health Region 620-492-1930

Kansas TRAIN Administrator & Course 

Provider

Western Plain Medical Center 3086551701

Plant ops manager

Centura Kansas

Coordinator

seth.foster@LPNT.net Dodd City, KS 67801, United States

Darcy Golliher PO Box 422 

darcy.k.golliher@gmail.com Meade, KS 67864, United States

Richard Everett Box 146 405 S Chestnut

richard@swkhi.org Johnson City, KS 67855, United States

Seth Foster 3001 Ave A 

mbremer@wchosp.com Leoti, KS 67861, United States

Jade Carabajal 500 Thorpe Street 

jcarabajal@kearnycountyhospital.com Lakin, KS 67860-9625, United States

Jonathon Blackburn 12136 W 33rd St N 

jonathon.blackburn@hccpkansas.com Wichita, KS 67205, United States

Mindi Bremer 211 East Earl 

bill.barnett1109@gmail.com Healy, KS 67850, United States

Rex Beemer 1506 W Comanche St 

rbeemer@fordcounty.net Dodge City Ks, KS 67801, United States

1089096

412 W 8th St, Holton, Kansas, 66436, United States

Billie Barnett 2008 north Dodge Rd 
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Greeley County Health Services 620-376-4221

Facility Dir.

SW Kansas HCC 4073140358

SWKSHCC

Scott County Hospital

Director of EMS / Hospital Emergency 

Manager

PHEP Regional Coordinator

Regional Coordinator 620-855-7007

Morton County Health System 6206972141

Registered Respiratory Therapist

Lane County Hospital 6203975321

Manager

Hodgeman County 620-357-8736

RN 620-357-8846

Ford County 620-227-4545

Administrator

hghealthdept@hotmail.com Jetmore, KS 67854-0086, United States

Angela Sowers PO BOX 695 

asowers@fordcounty.net Dodge City, KS 67801, United States

Ryan Schroller 235 W Vine St 

rschroller@lchospital.org Dighton, KS 67839, United States

Jenette Schuette 309 Main St. PO Box 86

pheprc.maddox@gmail.com Winfield, KS, KS 67156, United States

Shaina Peacock 251 Elkhart Avenue 

speacock@mchswecare.com Elkhart, KS 67950, United States

Kris Logsdon 110 E 4th Street 

krisl@scotthospital.net Scott City, KS 67871, United States

Rayna Maddox 1113 Red Sky Ct. 

jhelpingstine@mygchs.com Tribune, KS 67879, United States

SW Kansas Healthcare Coalition Kansas 211 East Earl 

sw@hccpkansas.com Leoti, KS 67861, United States

1089096

412 W 8th St, Holton, Kansas, 66436, United States

Josh Helpingstine 506 3rd Street 
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SunPorch of Dodge City

Directorcswan@sunporchdodge.org Dodge City, KS 67801, United States

1089096

412 W 8th St, Holton, Kansas, 66436, United States

Chip Swan 501W. Beeson 
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